
Report ID: WV-FIN-PROC-041 State of West Virginia
Run Date: 06/02/2020 wvOASIS - Data Warehouse
Run Time: 7:29:45 AM Notice of Award Report

Cover Page
 

Prompts and Parameters:

Department(s):

Record Date (Start): 4/29/2020 12:00:00 AM

Record Date (End): 5/5/2020 12:00:00 AM

Report Description:
This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.  An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars
denotes an open-end contract.



Notice of Centralized Award

Sol Code, Dept, ID, Vers Awd Doc Code, Dept, ID, Vers Dept Name Description Vendor Name
Bid-Opening
Date Encum Date Actual Amount

CRFQ,0210,ISC2000000017,1 CCT,0210,ISC2000000008,1 INFORMATION SERVICES AND
COMMUNICATIONS

RightFax Software Maintenance and
Support (OT20098)

HARRIS MACKESSY & BRENNAN
INC

03/20/2020 04/30/2020 6,335.00

CRFQ,0211,GSD2000000025,3 CPO,0211,GSD2000000027,1 GENERAL SERVICES DIVISION Building 6: Floors 2-6 Interior
Renovations

SWOPE CONSTRUCTION CO 03/18/2020 05/04/2020 22,300,000.00

CRFQ,0439,EBA2000000022,2 CMA,0439,EBA2000000010,1 EDUCATIONAL BROADCASTING
AUTHORITY

CENTRAL MASTER AGREEMENT BROADCASTERS GENERAL STORE
INC

03/17/2020 04/30/2020 0.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT2000000130,1 CMA,0803,DOT2000000058,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS CRANE/MANFLIFT INSPECTION AND
TESTING (7020C013)

AMERICAN TEST CENTER INC 03/19/2020 04/30/2020 0.00

CRFQ,0926,PSC2000000003,2 CMA,0926,PSC2000000004,1 PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION Vehicle equipment MALLIMAR INC 03/18/2020 05/04/2020 0.00

CRFQ,1400,AGR2000000015,4 CPO,1400,AGR2000000018,1 DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE Gravity & Vacuum Microcomputer/
Sterilizer

STERILELINK INC 03/13/2020 05/04/2020 45,052.40

This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.

An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars denotes an open-end contract.


	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Cover Page
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award Slim
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Agency Award
	Query Status

